Mobile

Theni
Products

Address

PASUMAI VIVASAYA
STORE

SHANMUGHANATHAN
STORE9842346068

R.M.S.RAMASAMY
CHETTIAR

SUNDARAMAGALINGAM
AGENCIES

SUNDARAMAGALINGAM
AGENCIES

V.SHIVASHITHAMPARAM
TRADERS

CHIDAMBARAM SEEDS

NIRAIPANDIAN AGENCIES
PANDIAN AGENCIES

NIRAI PANDIAN AGENCIES
NIRAI PANDIAN AGENCIES
NIRAI PANDIAN AGENCIES
NIRAI PANDIAN AGENCIES
NIRAI PANDIAN AGENCIES
NIRAI PANDIAN AGENCIES
NIRAI PANDIAN AGENCIES
NIRAI PANDIAN AGENCIES
NIRAI PANDIAN AGENCIES
NIRAI PANDIAN AGENCIES

9842668851

9842346068

9442034605

9443453487

9443453487

9942029456

9842519442

9442036442
9942011258
9442142119
9442142119
9442142119
9442142119
9442142119
9442142119
9442142119
9442142119
9442142119
9442142119

Telephone

4546242119

4546242119
4546242119
4546242119
4546242119
4546242119
4546242119
4546242119
4546242119
4546242119
4546242119

ALL
INSECTICIDES/PESTICIDE
S APPROVED BY DIR .AG
ALL
INSECTICIDES/PESTICIDE
S APPROVED BY DIR .AG
ALL
INSECTICIDES/PESTICIDE
S APPROVED BY DIR .AG
ALL
INSECTICIDES/PESTICIDE
S APPROVED BY DIR .AG
ALL
INSECTICIDES/PESTICIDE
S APPROVED BY DIR .AG

ALL KINDS OF
PESTICIDES

ALL
INSECTICIDES/PESTICIDE
S APPROVED BY DIR .AG

SYNGENTA,HY-
CHEM.LTD,BASF,GHARU
DA ,PI-IND,AND OTHER

PESTICIDES

METASYSTAX
CUROCRAN
CELCRON
DIMETHOATE

QUINALPHOS
QUINALPHOS
CYPERMETHRIN
QUINALPHOS

8-1-26/C4 PMS COMPLEX

12-1-22 PERMALDEVAR
COMPLEX ,VELLAPPAR
KOVIL ROAD,

159, MAIN ROAD

142, MAIN ROAD

142, MAIN ROAD

805 MAIN ROAD,

4-2-9/A Gullapuram lane

NIRAIPANDIAN AGENCIES

PANDIAN AGENCIES
242, MAIN ROAD
242, MAIN ROAD
242, MAIN ROAD
242, MAIN ROAD
242, MAIN ROAD
242, MAIN ROAD
242, MAIN ROAD
242, MAIN ROAD
242, MAIN ROAD
242, MAIN ROAD

ANDIPATTI.625512

ANDIPATTI.625512

ANDIPATTI.625512

ANDIPATTI.625512

ANDIPATTI.625512

ANDIPATTI.625512

ANDIPATTI.625512

ANDIPATTI

ANDIPATTI

AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI



CHIDAMBARAM SEEDS

V.SHIVASHITHAMPARAM
TRADERS

PANDIYAN AGENCIES
PANDIYAN AGENCIES
PANDIYAN AGENCIES
PANDIYAN AGENCIES
PANDIYAN AGENCIES
PANDIYAN AGENCIES
PANDIYAN AGENCIES
PANDIYAN AGENCIES
PANDIYAN AGENCIES
PANDIYAN AGENCIES
PANDIYAN AGENCIES
GOPIKRISHNA AGENCIES
GOPIKRISHNA AGENCIES
GOPIKRISHNA AGENCIES
GOPIKRISHNA AGENCIES
GOPIKRISHNA AGENCIES

Mahalakshmi Enterprises

Kanishka Agency

Zion Agro Chemicals
Rathnam Traders
Arasan Agency

Sri Dhanalakshmi Agency

9842519442

9942029456
9942011258
9942011258
9942011258
9942011258
9942011258
9942011258
9942011258
9942011258
9942011258
9942011258
9942011258
9794251427
9794251427
9794251427
9794251427
9794251427

9786321590

9944788366

9442021863

9486163616

9787734264

9842591853

4546242387
4546242387
4546242387
4546242387
4546242387
4546242387
4546242387
4546242387
4546242387
4546242387
4546242387
4546242551
4546242551
4546242551
4546242551
4546242551

4546285344

ALL

INSECTICIDES/PESTICIDE
S APPROVED BY DIR .AG

ALL

INSECTICIDES/PESTICIDE
S APPROVED BY DIR .AG

ALPHAMETHRIN

CYPERMETHRIN
DIMETHOATE
CHLORPYRIPHOS
QUINALPHOS
CUROCRAN
ROUNDUP
FENVALERATE
CYPERMETHRIN
CYPERMETHRIN
CYPERMETHRIN
CYPERMETHRIN
CUROCRAN
DIMETHOATE

All Chemicals

All Chemicals

All Chemicals

All chemicals

Rogour, Quinal phos,
Profonophos, Mangozep
Rogour, Quinal phos,
Profonophos, Mangozep

4-2-9/A Gullapuram lane

805 MAIN ROAD,
247, MAINROAD
247, MAINROAD
247, MAINROAD
247, MAINROAD
247, MAINROAD
247, MAINROAD
247, MAINROAD
247, MAINROAD
247, MAINROAD
247, MAINROAD
247, MAINROAD
D.NO.8,1 230/Q-7
D.NO.8,1 230/Q-7
D.NO.8,1 230/Q-7
D.NO.8,1 230/Q-7
D.NO.8,1 230/Q-7
w-1,187, Main Road,
Rasingapuram

4-4-36, Theni Main Road,
Boothipuram

5, Periyandavar Koil Opposite,

Ponnambalam Street, Bodi.

78-C,Kurumbar complex,
Silamalai

B1/20, Krishnammal complex,

silamarathupatti.

B5/4, Main Bazar, kodangipatti

ANDIPATTI.625512

ANDIPATTI.625512

AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI
AUNDIPATTI

Rasingapuram

Bodinayakanur

Bodinayakanur.
Silamalai
Sillamarathpatti.

Kodangipatti.



Vijaya Agency

Kumutham Agro Centre
Sekar Agency

Sivalingam & Co.,
Pasumai Vivasays Store
Sivasakthi & Co.,

Thirumurugan Agency
No-1 Agency
No-1 Agency

Uthaya Agro Traders
Sri Mahesh Agro Traders
G.Agro Traders

Vishnu Traders

Ram G Agro Chemicals
Guna Trading Company
A.Gopal

DhanusKodi
V.C.Gandhimathi Agro

Fertilizers

Siva Agency

9443709476

9842388115
9486001828

9994854142
9486021467
9443501349

9965511454
9842524797
9842524797

9787271141

9443717547

9787270807

9486327503

9940971248

9442175309

9791930606

9626985235

7708935282

9486227096

4546282908

4546280236
4546282301

4546284567

229246

Rogour, Quinal phos,
Profonophos, Mangozep

All Chemicals
Quinalphos

Chloriphyriphos
Quinalphos

Zolone
Dimethoate
Dimethoate

Ekalix
Profenofos

Rogour

Ekalax, Zolen,
Malathion

Trozphps, Hamla,
Rogour, Quinal phos,
Profonophos, Mangozep

All Chemicals

All Chemicals

55,Korak North street,

13, Vanika Valagam, Bustand
inside, Bodi.

53/C, RI.Office Road,Bodi

8/30,Therkuraja veethi,Bodi.
18-Busstand Complex,Bodi
20/3,R.K.complex,Bodi

16/17,Busstand building,Bodi
TRR.complex, Bodi.
TRR.complex, Bodi.

perumal Kovil Street,
B.Meenatchipuram.

9A/4 Jeeva Nagar, Bodi
Thevangar Complex, Bodi

410/306, Muthallamman Kovil
complex, Rasingapuram.

165A, Paramasivam Kovil
street, Bodi.

5, Municipal Complex,
Busstand inside, Bodi

33/131,Main road, Uppukottai
140/33, Bazzar street,
uppukottai

9-3-1, Gandhi Main Road,
Meenatchipuram

4/11, Middle Street, silamalai

Bodinayakanur

Bodinayakanur.
Bodinayakanur

Bodinayakanur
Bodinayakanur
Bodinayakanur

Bodinayakanur
Bodinayakanur
Bodinayakanur

Bodinayakanur
Bodinayakanur
Bodinayakanur
Bodinayakanur
Bodinayakanur
Bodinayakanur
Bodinayakanur
Bodinayakanur
Meenatchipuram

Silamalai



Pandian Agencies

Saravana Stores

Jeyasakthi

P.S.Mariesh Agro Centre

Jegan Store

R.Subramani

9360519386

9362955500

9442022366

9442025110

9943927295

9442326855

Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim, Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim, Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline

38, Markayankottai Road

W/9, Markayankottai Road

65,66/W.08, North Car St

134/B2 Main Road

5-1-128A, Main Road

185, Main Road

Chinnamanur

Chinnamanur

Chinnamanur

Kamatchipuram

Kuchanur

Kamatchipuram



T.S. Agro Service Centre

Dhanalakshmi

Meenachi Agri Clinic

Sri Balaji Thirupathi Agro
Service

Selva Ganapathi Store

SRI VEZHIYAPPA SASTHA
TRADERS

9443062562

9842809826

8695031106

9585774977

9003407202

9362955500

Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim, Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim, Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline

293, Main Road Chinnamanur

87/43 South car St

Chinnamanur

Chinnamanur

13/B Markayankottai Road

158/A Meni Road

Chinnaovalapuram

6W-37/23 Mani Road

Markyankottai

18C/W-9, Markayankottai Road | Chinnamanur



Sindhu Agencies

Udayam Agro

Harishrvthi Store

T.S Agro

Thirumagal Stores

Kalimagal Store

9976908902

9790651948

9840259205

9443062562

9965577963

9788676496

4554249836

Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim, Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline
Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim, Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline

9.838 Markyankottai Road

9.841 Markayankottai Road

11.1.11 Main Road

293.Main road

16/7.8 Markyankottai road

Main Road

Chinnamanur

Chinnamanur

Odaipatty

Chinnamanur

Chinnamanur

Chinnamanur



Agri world
natarajan agencies

m.palanisway
s.cellandy

s.rajan
VENKADARAMAN

S.RAMESH
swastic organics

STB corporation

Thirumal vivasaya store

9944314894
9486163666

9488224789

9751283916

9442064125

9442064125

7639522658
4554270737

9042263577

9787750499

4554231245

4554273569

Phosphamidon

,»Quinalphos
,Carbofuran,Chlorpyriphos,Pr
ofenophos,Dichlorvos,Carben
dazim,Tricyclozole,Mancoze
b,Edifenphos, Tetracycline

bayer syngenta rallis
pi,heramba, devi,arun, is
Jjaira

devi, jairacks ,advance

excel,bayer, cheminova
RALLIS BASF,
HYDRABAD, SUN AGRP
SYGENDA ,HYDERBAD,
BAHARAT

acephate

carbendizim,
,hexacanazole,mancozed, ,

prophenofos,methyl
parathion, bayleton, sulphur
wdg, , acetamiprid,,
glyphosate, , copper oxy

carbendizim,
,hexacanazole,mancozed,

zineb, prophenofos,methyl
parathion, bayleton, sulphur
wdg, DDVP, acetamiprid,
propineb, glyphosate, captan,
copper oxy chloride,

420Id mulicipality st
main road
varusanadu agro services. pr

complex

sri laksmi agencies, main road
sri rajkumar agences,main road
RAMKUMAR AGENCIES,

SRI SERVASH AGRO
SERVICE

L.F.ROAD

20A,middle street,

2/12,karuppa samy kovil stree,

Chinnamanur
gandamanur

kadamalaigundu
varusanadu
gandamanur
MAILADUM PARAI

kadamalaigundu
Uthamapuram

Gudalur

k.k.patti



Sri Balaji Agro Agency

Infinite Agri solutions

Balaji Thiruppathi Fertilizers,

9894825232

9786689003

9364271190

4554272608

4554270236

4554271190

carbendizim,
,hexacanazole,mancozed,

zineb, prophenofos,methyl
parathion, bayleton, sulphur
wdg, DDVP, acetamiprid,
propineb, glyphosate, captan,
copper oxy chloride,
84/7,Yadhava street,

carbendizim,
,hexacanazole,mancozed,

zineb, prophenofos,methyl
parathion, bayleton, sulphur
wdg, DDVP, acetamiprid,
propineb, glyphosate, captan,
copper oxy chloride,
311,LF Main road

Acephate
,acetamiprid,,carbendazim-

SC,carbendazim-

wp,chlorophyphos -20%

EC,50%EC, Flusilazole

,Sulpur 80%wp,butachlor

50%Ec,Kresoxim-

methyle,Captan,Flunemdiami | 23-A,North car Street,

cumbum

cumbum

k.k.patti



Balaji Thiruppathi Farm service

STB corporation

Kwality agro chemicals

Senthil Agencies

Vaigai Agri clinic

9585503233

8870807799

9150249283

9344381844

9344272937

4554273233

4554231204

4554231225

,acetamiprid,Alphamethrin,ca
rbendazim-SC,carbendazim-
wp,chlorophyphos -20%
EC,50%EC,copper oxy
chloride 50%WP,
Cypermetrin10%EC,Cyperme
thrin+Quinlonphos,Dichlorov
os Dimethoate,
Glyphosate,Hexaconole5%E
C,SC, Imidacloprid
17.8%SL,Inozacarb
Lambda cyhalothrin,
Malathion, Mancozeb ,
metalaxil,

36%SL, Paraquate Dicloride | 156/4.suruli main road

Quinalphos,Profenofos
50%EC, Triazophos

40%EC,Lambdacyhalothrin
5%EC,Phosalone
35%EC,carbenziam
50%wp,Mancozeb
75%wp,Chlorpyriphos 20
Ec, Folieure 250 EC,
Larvin(Thiodicarb 75% WP),
Fame(Flubendiamide
Acephate
,acetamiprid,,carbendazim-
,chloriphyriphos -20%
EC,50%EC, ,Phorate
carbenziam,

acepate, cloriphiripos,
quinalpos, ekalux

Acephate ,carbenziam
hexoconazole, Tricyclozole,
lambda cyclothrin,
profenofos, Quinalphos,Imita
clobrid, and all products

Old busstand

Main bazaar

18/107,Main Bazar

278/w-4,LF Road

surulipatti

cumbum

Gudalur

Gudalur

cumbum



Jeyabalaji Stores
N.Vaiyapuri

K.S. Ramakrishnan

Sri Alagupandian Agencies

R.V.S.Agencies

Sri Ramnivas Fertilizers
V.V.Agecies
Lakshmi Agencies

K.S.P.Agencies

Sri Ramnivas Fertilizers
Dhark Dhaslim Agencies
Sri Koodal Agencies
Akhilandaeswari Store
Devaeeamman Agencies

A.K.Traders

Raja Store,

M.G.Agencies

9942112503

9942029834

9688381059

9443237226

9442418365

9976411053

0842766817

9150132111

9788148623

9976411053

9894227494

9965559275

9750209320

9443337329

9042212609

9443927244

9994490313

4546231253

4546237297

4546230187

4546237213

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

All Kinds of Pesticides

11 Ammansannathi,
Vadugapatty

Near Bus Stand , Kullapuram

Amman Sannathi, Vadugapatty
Mariamman kovil Street ,
Jeyamangalam

Sudardra Street , Thenkarai ,
Periyakulam

12/1 Bahavathiamman Kovil
Street Vadakarai , Periyakulam
1/3/27 Alvar Complex,
Lakshmipuram

Main Road, Devathanapatty

9/5 East Car Street ,Thenkarai
Periyakulam

12/1 Bahavathiamman Kovil
Street VVadakarai , Periyakulam
136,Main Road,
Bommonaickenpatty

15/1/18 College Villakku,
Thamaraikulam

18,Madurai Road ,Periyakulam
56/1/W1/B3, Main
Road,Jeyamangalam

Manjalar Dam Road
,Devathanapatti

No.4 Market
Building, Thenkarai,Periyakulam

12 Pallivasal Complex ,
Thenkarai,Periyakulam

Vadugapatty
Kullapuram
Vadugapatty
Jeyamangalam

Periyakulam

Periyakulam
Lakshmipuram
Devathanapatty

Periyakulam

Periyakulam
Bommonaickenpatty
Thamaraikulam
Periyakulam
Jeyamangalam

Devathanapatty

Periyakulam

Periyakulam



Seeyhalakshmi Agencies

Sri vinayaga Agro marketing

sms.Rathinasamy nadar&co

VMK Natraj Nadar&Sons

NAT Agro Agencies

Dharma organic PVt.ItD
srikrishna traders

Thalapathy agencies

Sri kalaivani Agro corporation

God Agro chemicals

Sri lingeswara Agencies

Sri kumaran crop care
ARS.Agencies

Star Agro chemicals

9791501731

9865758009

9665775110

9942325868

9047246199

9443353161
9443078164

9994877858

9942361800

9443501496

9380212147

9443160994

9443354316

9994169406

9791501731

9865758009

9665775110

9942325868

9047246199

9443353161
9443078164

9994877858

9942361800

9443501496

9380212147

9443160994

9443354316

9994169406

Phosphamidan,Dichlorvos,Ca
rbofuran

Phosphamidan,Dichlorvos,Ca
rbofuran

Phosphamidan,Dichlorvos,Ca
rbofuran

Phosphamidan,Dichlorvos,Ca
rbofuran

Dithane,,Beuvistin,

Dithane,,Bevistin, rogour

0s

Dithane,,Beuvistin,

Dithane,,Bevistin,

Dithane,,Bevistin,

Dithane,,Bevistin,

Dithane,,Beuvistin,
Dithane,,Beuvistin,

Dithane,,Bevistin,

Seethalakshmi
Agencies,lakshmipuram,Kuppin
ayakanpatti.

Sri vinayaga Agro marketing
,926,KRS complex,cumbum
road, Theni.

sms.Rathinasamy

nadar&co0217,Ground fioor,theni

VMK Natraj
Nadar&Sons,723,Periyakulam
Road, Theni

NAT Agro
Agencies,NO,71,NRT main
road,theni

Dharma organic
PVT.LTD,1228,Periyakulam
road, Theni

Srikrishna traders, Theni
Thalapathy
agencies,1124,1125,Periyakula
m road ,Theni

Sri kalaivani Agro
corporation,30/24 New
pappuraja lane, T

God agro chemicals,18,Miranda
lane,GH lane, T

Sri llingeswara Agencies, Theni

Srikumaran crop
care729,26,East market ,theni
ARS.Agencies,1371/2A,Periyak
ulam road, Theni

Star Agro chemicals,West
market, Theni

Theni

Theni

Theni

Theni

Theni

Theni
theni

Theni

Theni

Theni

Theni

Theni

Theni

Theni



Sri Sivasakthi Agro Agencies

Annai Abirami Agencies
Raj shree
sugars&ChemicalsLTD
Thalapathi

A.R.S. Agencies

Suruthi Agencies
Bagavathimuthu

Sri murugan Traders

Sri, Krishna Agency

Beyendex /Theni

Vishnu Agro traders
Vetrivinayagar Agro traders
vijaya agencies

Thalapathy agencies
V.M.K.nataraj&Sons

s.arunachalanadar farm

K.S.Venkatrama iyer

9786614424

9842952106

9865210489

9994877858

9443354316

9486021054

9789309031

9184266243

9486021054

9245918143

9659333999
9443345813
9842172696

9994877858
9842196149

9443501160

9442174116

9786614424

9842952109

9862510489

9994877858

9443354316

9486021054

9789309031

9184266243

9486021054

9245918143

9659333999
9443345813
9842172696

9994877858
9842196149

9443501160

9442174116

Dithane,,Bevistin, ,rogour

Dithane,,Bevistin,

Dithane,,Bevistin,croto
phos,rogour

,dithane m-

45, bavistin

,dithane m-
45, bavistin
,dithane m-
45, bavistin

Br agro tech ltd, Excel
pulverising compant
,dithane m-

45, bavistin

,dithane m-

45, bavistin

,dithane m-
45,bavistin

BAVISTIN.capriotop,interpit
Uthane,saaf,phoskill,Josh,
dithane,Bevistin

Dithane,bevistin
Dithane,Bevistin

Dithane,bevistin

Dithane,Bevistin

Sri sivasakthi

traders,Periyakulam road, theni

Annai Abirami
Agencies,273b,Suppan
Street, Theni

Rajshree sugars &chemicals
LTD,Theni

1124/1125,periakulam Road,
1371/2a Nehrijinstreet

extension, Theni

30, Forest Road

3/37- Main Road Seelaiyampatti

48/1, Main Road, Veerapandi
254B/ 3w Dharmapuri main
road
924-chinthamariyammal
complex

1439,nehruji street,periakulam

road,theni

1440,nehruji
1135,cumbum road,theni
thalapathy

agencies,882,periyakulamroad,th

eni
V.M.K.Nataraj&Sons

S.arunachalanadar farm,madurai

road, theni

K.Svekatrama

iyer,708,Periyakulam road,theni

Theni

Theni
Theni
Theni
Theni
Theni
Theni
Veerapandi
Kotur

Theni

Theni
theni
theni

theni
theni

theni

Theni



Sridhar agencies,983,cumbum

Sridhar agencies 9842990117 9842990117 | Dithane,Bevistin road,theni theni
Dithane,Bevistin,crotop Srisivasakthi traders,Subban
Sri Sivasakthi Traders 9842129878 9842129878 | hos street,theni Theni

Aruna agro agencies,east
Aruna agro agencies 9842242532 9842242532 | Rogour, market, Theni Theni



